		•		•
	•		•	

F2100002868

(Requestor's Name)
(Acidress)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Office Use Only

900366558519

2121 HAY 18 PH 12: 02

2021 VAY 18 AN 11:51

ALY I 4 702'



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	05/18/2021	
	Merritt Walker	_
Referenc	e #: 1371674	_
	me: INTERSTATE I AFF	ORDABLE HOUSING, INC.
🖌 Art	ticles of Incorporation/Authorizatior	to Transact Business
🗌 An	nendment	
🗌 Ch	hange of Agent	
🗌 Re	einstatement	
🗌 Co	onversion	
🗌 Me	erger	
🗌 Dis	ssolution/Withdrawal	
🗌 Fic	ctitious Name	
🗌 Ot	her	
Authorize	ed Amount:\$70	
Signature	e: uu	

■EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) HMITED PEGSIERED III ENGLAND 5 WALES, REGISTRY #80(07)2 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 INTERSTATE LAFFORDABLE HOUSING, INC.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

2.	DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	3.	52-2052050
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated))	(FEI number, if applicable)
4.	08/07/1997	5.	N/A
	(Date of Incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
	N77.		

6. ^{N/A}

(Date first conducted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. to determine penalty liability.)

7. 1090 VERMONT AVENUE NW, SUITE 400 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

(Principal office street address)

(Current mailing address, if different)

8. (Purpose(s) of	corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Flo	rida) -	2:2	
9. Name and <u>str</u>	reet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	.*	THAY.	*. .4
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.		18	
	115 N CALHOUN ST. STE 4	·.	P .	
	TALLAHASSEE, Florida 32301		12: (••••
	(City) (Zip Code)		20	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Menutt Walker, Asst. Socretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State of other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTOI □Chairman	RICHARD F. BURNS	□Chairman	THOMAS G. VACCARO
□Vice Chairman	Address: 122 E 42 ST, STE 4900	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	NEW YORK, NY 10168	Director	NEW YORK, NY 10168
President		□President	
∃Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
]Other:	□ Other:	□Other:	Other:
IChairman	ALLA A. ELEON		STEPHEN M. GREEN
∃Vice Chairman	122 E 42 ST. STE 4900	□Vice Chairman	Address:
Director	NEW YORK, NY 10168	Director	NEW YORK, NY 10168
President		President	<u>-</u>
Vice President		■ Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
]Other:	Other:	□Other:	Other:
∃Chairman	JOSEPH P. WIEDORFER	Chairman	FRED C. MITCHELL
	Address:		
Director	NEW YORK, NY 10168	Director	NEW YORK, NY 10168
]President		President	
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer		□Treasurer
□Other:	□ Other:	Other:	□Other:

lj. ____ (

(Signature of Chairman. Vice Chairman. or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. THOMAS G. VACCARO, SECRETARY

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Initial File #: 972578 Entity Type: Non-Profit Corporation

GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS CORPORATIONS DIVISION



THIS IS TO CERTIFY that all applicable provisions of the District of Columbia Business Organizations Code (Title 29) have been complied with and accordingly, this *CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING* is hereby issued to

INTERSTATE I AFFORDABLE HOUSING

WE FURTHER CERTIFY that the domestic entity is formed under the law of the District on 08/07/1997; that all fees, and penalties owed to the District for entity filings collected through the Mayor have been paid and Payment is reflected in the records of the Mayor: The entity's most recent biennial report required by § 29-102.11 has been delivered for filing to the Mayor; and the entity has not been dissolved. This office does not have any information about the entity's business practices and financial standing and this certificate shall not be construed as the entity's endorsement.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of this office to be affixed as of 5/10/2021 10:07 AM



Muriel Bowser Mayor

Tracking #: rlRkfR2o

Business and Professional Licensing Administration

Josef Gi Giasimor

JOSEF G. GASIMOV Superintendent of Corporations, Corporations Division